
ID Company Name Last Name First Name Email address Phone number Address
What is your interest for the I‐80 Gilman 
Interchange Improvements Project?

What is your interest for the SR84 
Widening and SR 84/I‐680 Interchange 
Improvements Project?

If not a prime contractor, what services/scope of work will 
your firm provide?

1 Aldridge Electric  Darby Taylor  Tdarby@aldridgegroup.com 8477326566 844 E. Rockland Rd., Libertyville, IL, 60048 Subcontractor Subcontractor
Electrical Construction ‐ Traffic Signals, Ductbank, 
Streetlighting, Temp lighting ,Ramp meters, etc 

2 Bay Cities Paving and Grading, Inc Rosas Robert rrosas@baycities.us 925‐687‐6666 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
3 Bridgeway Civil Constructors, Inc. Baker D dbaker@bridgewaycci.com 707‐455‐7033 3333 Vaca Valley Parkway, Suite 2000, Vacaville, CA 95688 Subcontractor Subcontractor Structure Construction
4 Bridgeway Civil Constructors, Inc. Farncroft Gabe gfarncroft@bridgewaycci.com 707‐455‐7033 3333 Vaca Valley Parkway, Suite 2000, Vacaville, CA 95688 Subcontractor Subcontractor Structure Construction
5 Condon‐Johnson & Associates, Inc. Coran Clifton  ccoran@condon‐johnson.com 510‐636‐2111 480 Roland Way ‐ Suite 200, Oakland, CA ‐ 94621 Subcontractor Subcontractor Piling / Shoring Subcontractor
6 Condon‐Johnson & Associates, Inc. Morrison Mark mmorrison@condon‐johnson.com 510‐636‐2111 480 Roland Way ‐ Suite 200, Oakland, CA ‐ 94621 Subcontractor Subcontractor Piling / Shoring Subcontractor
7 DeSilva Gates Construction Nassoura Ramzi      rnassoura@desilvagates.com  925‐829‐9220 11555 Dublin Blvd Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
8 DeSilva Gates Construction Gates Michael dgcestimating@desilvagates.com 925‐829‐9220 11555 Dublin Blvd Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
9 Frontline General Engineering  Torneo  Jessie  Jp@frontlinegeneralconstruction.com 5105202464 34519 Torrey lane Union city Ca 94587 Subcontractor Subcontractor Underground/grading/demo

10 Geostructural Engineering Inc Hawks Andre andre.hawks@geostructuralengineering.com 707‐322‐3507 7172 Regional St #440 Dublin, CA 94568 Subcontractor Subcontractor Foundations, Shoring, Retaining Walls, and Engineering
11 Geostructural Engineering Inc Hawks Andre andre.hawks@geostructuralengineering.com 707‐322‐3507 7172 Regional St #440 Dublin, CA 94568 Subcontractor Subcontractor Foundations, Shoring, Retaining Walls, and Engineering
12 Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Smith Thomas tom@ghilotti.com 707‐585‐1221 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
13 Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Jetson Lori lori@ghilotti.com 707‐585‐1221 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
14 Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Conley Annette annette@ghilotti.com 707‐585‐1221 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
15 Granite Construction Masoud  Karim karim.massoud@gcinc.com 925‐574‐5010 3223 Crow Canyon Rd., San Ramon, CA Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
16 Granite Construction Company Masoud Karim karim.massoud@gcinc.com  408‐327‐7013 715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
17 Granite Construction Company Kaesler Steve  steve.kaesler@gcinc.com 408‐327‐7013 715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
18 Granite Construction Company Rothney Teresa teresa.rothney@gcinc.com 408‐327‐7013 715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor

19 Hillside Drilling, Inc. Walsh Cheryl cheryl@hillsidedrilling.com 510‐234‐6532 Subcontractor Subcontractor

drilling and shoring contractor who specializes in CIDH 
piles, soldier piles, tiebacks, micro‐piles, soil nails, helical 
piles, dewatering and excavation shoring. 

20 Kiewit Infrastructure West Wheeler Marc marc.wheeler@kiewit.com  504‐210‐9074 4650 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
21 Kiewit Infrastructure West Paiz Luis  luis.paiz@kiewit.com 504‐210‐9074 4650 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
22 KLM Materials, LLC Gonsalves Kelly  Kelly@klmmaterials.com 9168046967 PO Box 134, Sacramento, CA 95812 Vendor / Supplier  Vendor / Supplier Material supplier of structural steel, pipe, etc

23 Malcolm Drilling Company, Inc. Hernandez Alexandra 510‐780‐9181 3503 Breakwater Court, Hayward, CA 94545 Subcontractor Subcontractor
Deep Foundations, Retention Systems, Ground 
Improvement and Dewatering

24 MALCOLM INTERNATIONAL QUERIO ERIN EQUERIO@MALCOLMINTL.COM 8082956601 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
25 MCM Construction, Inc. Burch Ron rburch@mcmconstruction.com 916 334‐1221 6413 32nd Street, North Highlands, CA Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
26 Merriwether & Williams  Singharath Judy  judy@imwis.com 415‐810‐1530 Contractor Technical Assistance Program  Contractor Technical Assistance Program 

27 Merriwether & Williams Insurance Ser Henry Carol carol@imwis.com (510) 879‐3285 1970 Broadway, Suite 1225
AC Contractor Technical Assistance 
Program

AC Contractor Technical Assistance 
Program Assistance to SLEB contractors seeking work

28 O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. Souder Greg gsouder@ocjones.com 510‐526‐3424 1520 4th Street, Berkeley, CA 94710 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
29 OHL USA, Inc. Huss Craig chuss@ohlusa.com 949‐610‐6650 1920 Main Street Suite 310 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
30 Perimeter Security Group LLC Jackson Holly hjackson@perimetersecuritygroup.com 208‐772‐1700 Subcontractor Subcontractor Fencing & railing
31 Proven Management, Inc. Pearce Ben ben@provenmanagement.com  510‐671‐0000 225 3rd Street, Oakland, CA  94607 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
32 Proven Management, Inc. Galloway Katrina kgalloway@provenmanagement.com 510‐671‐0000 225 3rd Street, Oakland, CA  94607 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
33 Proven Management, Inc. Mares Maria maria@provenmanagement.com 510‐671‐0000 225 3rd Street, Oakland, CA  94607 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
34 Rosendin Electric, Inc.  Holly Ross rholly@rosendin.com 4085342843 880 Mabury Rd. San Jose, CA 95133 Subcontractor Subcontractor Electrical / Communications
35 Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. Oshio A aoshio@shimmick.com 7077596858 1 Harbor Center STE 200 Suisun City, CA 94585 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
36 Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. Miranda Jamie jmiranda@shimmick.com 7077596858 1 Harbor Center STE 200 Suisun City, CA 94585 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
37 Skanska Agor Steve steve.agor@skanska.com 951‐283‐1387 7901 Stoneridge Drive, Pleasanton, CA 94588 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
38 Skanska Makarla Deepak Deepak.makarla@skanska.com 8587408576 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
39 Skanska Taddeo Tony Tony.Taddeo@skanska.com 8587408576 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
40 T.Y. Lin International Chui Sam sam.chui@tylin.com 510‐457‐3036 Consultant Consultant
41 Teichert Construction Theriault Jason jtheriault@teichert.com 9256215700 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
42 Teichert Construction Stephenson M mstephenson@teichert.com 9256215700 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
43 TPR Carlson Eric ecarlson@tprco.com 5107146144 6792 Central Ave, Newark, Ca 94560 Vendor / Supplier  Vendor / Supplier Steel Plate, Temporary Shoring , Beams , Osha Training
44 Walsh Constructioin Bullis Michael mbullis@walshgroup.com 510 459 2399 1390 Willow Pass Road Concord, California 94520 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
45 Walsh Construction Bullis Michael mbullis@walshgroup.com 510 459 2399 1390 Willow Pass Road Concord California 94520 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
46 Walsh Construction Barr Paul pbarr@walshgroup.com 4152604066 1390 Willow Pass Rd #950, Concord, CA 94520 Prime Contractor Prime Contractor
47 West Coast Drilling Lamont Drew dlamont@wcdrilling.com 5104171239 1350 willow avenue, hercules california Subcontractor Subcontractor Foundation drilling
48 n/a Hurst Jackson jhurst29@students.kennesaw.edu 6786284232 4216 Cornell Crossing, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144 interested citizen  Interested citizen n/a
49 Alameda CTC Nguyen Trinity tnguyen@alamedactc.org 510‐208‐7441 1111 Broadway, Suite 800, Oakland CA 94607 Owner's Rep Owner's Rep
50 Alameda CTC Chang Susan schang@alamedactc.org 510‐208‐7491 Owner's Rep
51 California Department of TransportatioLai Gary gary.j.lai@dot.ca.gov 650 222‐7520 Owner's Rep
52 HDR Lee Ken ken.lee@hdrinc.com 510‐851‐1967 Owner's Rep Owner's Rep
53 Parsons Daneshvar Sasan sasan.daneshvar@parsons.com 510‐316‐3927 Owner's Rep
54 Parsons Segur Chris chris.segur@parsons.com 916‐340‐5167 Owner's Rep
55 Sidhu Consulting LLC Sidhu Gary  gsidhu@alamdactc.org 530‐822‐6352 3146 Oak Road, #421, Walnut Creek, CA 94597 Owner's Rep
56 WMH Corporation Lee Tim timlee@wmhcorporation.com 415 806 7500 55 S. Market Street, Suite 1200, San Jose, CA 95113 Owner's Rep Design Consultant
57 WMH Corporation Razeghi Ben brazeghi@wmhcorporation.com 415 806 7500 55 S. Market Street, Suite 1200, San Jose, CA 95113 Owner's Rep Design Consultant
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